
UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER SCHEDULE OF MAINTENANCE, TUITION AND FEES EFFECTIVE  FALL 2015

(Fees shown are for One Semester Only)

College of Graduate Health Sciences

Hours

Maintenance 

Fee

Progam & 

Services 

Fee

Health 

Service 

Fee

Other 

Dedicated 

Fees 

Technology 

Fee

In-State 

Total

Out-of-

State 

Tuition Diff

*Out-of-

State 

Total

1 583 23 12 3 12 633 1097 1730

2 1166 46 24 6 24 1266 2194 3460

3 1749 69 36 9 36 1899 3291 5190

4 2332 92 48 12 48 2532 4388 6920

5 2915 115 60 15 60 3165 5485 8650

6 3498 138 72 18 72 3798 6582 10380

7 4081 161 84 21 84 4431 7679 12110

8 4664 184 96 24 96 5064 8776 13840

9+ 5242 200 100 25 120 5687 9860 15547

College of Graduate Health Sciences - Hearing & Speech Sciences

Hours

Maintenance 

Fee

Progam & 

Services 

Fee

Health 

Service 

Fee

Other 

Dedicated 

Fees

Technology 

Fee

In-State 

Facility 

Fee

Transportat

ion Fee

Library 

Fee

In-State 

Total

Out-of-

State 

Facility

Out-of-

State 

Tuition 

Diff

*Out-of- 

State  

Total

1 583 39 99 3 12 20 6 3 765 35 1097 1877

2 1166 78 99 6 24 40 12 6 1431 70 2194 3655

3 1749 117 99 9 36 60 18 9 2097 105 3291 5433

4 2332 156 99 12 48 80 24 12 2763 140 4388 7211

5 2915 195 99 15 60 100 30 15 3429 175 5485 8989

6 3498 234 99 18 72 120 36 18 4095 210 6582 10767

7 4081 273 99 21 84 140 42 21 4761 245 7679 12545

8 4664 312 99 24 96 160 48 24 5427 280 8776 14323

9+ 5242 350 99 25 120 180 75 30 6121 310 9860 16111

*Out-of-state total is calculated by adding all the fees included in the in-state  total plus an out-of-state tuition differential.

If you are a part-time student, you will pay tuition and /or maintenance fee at the semester hour rate, the total not to exceed the maximum                                             

amount indicated above. The minimum charge is equivalent to two hours at the semester hour rate.  

UNIVERSITY FEES ARE DETERMINED BY THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER SCHEDULE OF MAINTENANCE, TUITION AND FEES EFFECTIVE  FALL 2015

(Fees shown are for One Semester Only)

College of Graduate Health Sciences-Pharmacology

Hours

Maintenance 

Fee

Progam & 

Services 

Fee

Health 

Service 

Fee

Other 

Dedicated 

Fees 

Technology 

Fee

In-State 

Total

Out-of-

State 

Tuition Diff

*Out-of-

State 

Total

1 834 23 12 3 12 884 445 1329

2 1668 46 24 6 24 1768 890 2658

3 2502 69 36 9 36 2652 1335 3987

4 3336 92 48 12 48 3536 1780 5316

5 4170 115 60 15 60 4420 2225 6645

6 5004 138 72 18 72 5304 2670 7974

7 5838 161 84 21 84 6188 3115 9303

8 6672 184 96 24 96 7072 3560 10632

9+ 7500 200 100 25 120 7945 4,000 11945

*Out-of-state total is calculated by adding all the fees included in the in-state  total plus an out-of-state tuition differential.

If you are a part-time student, you will pay tuition and /or maintenance fee at the semester hour rate, the total not to exceed the maximum                                             

amount indicated above. The minimum charge is equivalent to two hours at the semester hour rate.  

UNIVERSITY FEES ARE DETERMINED BY THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE


